 Re-Engineering the Cloud Networks
 1
Asterfusion PX-T Series
Intelligent Visibility Switch
Highlights
◼ High density Ethernet interface
 32X400GE (QSFP-DD)
 64x100GE (QSFP28)

 Re-Engineering the Cloud Networks
 10
Order Information
Part Number Description
PX308P-48Y-T-V2
Leaf packet broker system, 44x25G/10G, 4x25G/10G/1G, 8x100G
QSFP28; hot-pluggable 1+1 PSU, hot-pluggable 4+2 FANs, front-to-
power airflow, 1RU height
PX308P-48Y-DPU-T-V2
All-in-one packet broker system with advanced features, 44x25G/10G,
4x25G/10G/1G, 8x100G QSFP28, 2xDPU extension cards, each 24-core
ARM64, 24GB DDR4 RAM; hot-pluggable 1+1 PSU, hot-pluggable 4+2
FANs, front-to-power airflow, 1RU height
PX532P-T
Leaf/spine packet broker system, 32x100G QSFP28, hot-pluggable 1+1
PSU, hot-pluggable 4+1 FANs, front-to-power airflow, 2RU height
PX564P-T
Spine packet broker system, 64x100G QSFP28, hot-pluggable 1+1 PSU,
hot-pluggable 3+1 FANs, front-to-power airflow, 2RU height
PX732Q-T
Spine packet broker system, 32x400G QSFP-DD, hot-pluggable 1+1
PSU, hot-pluggable 3+1 FANs, front-to-power airflow, 1RU height
Optional components and spares
PWR-SlimCRPS-AC-850-
AF
850W Slim AC Power (Applicable to PX308P-48Y-T-V2)
PWR-CRPS-AC-550-AF 550W AC Power (Applicable to PX532P-T)
PWR-CRPS-DC48-550-AF 550W DC -48V Power (Applicable to PX532P-T)
PWR-CRPS-AC-1300-AF 1300W AC Power (Applicable to PX564P-T)
PWR-CRPS-DC48-1300-AF 1300W DC -48V Power (Applicable to PX564P-T)
PWR-CRPS-AC-1200-AF 1200W AC Power (Applicable to PX732Q-T)
FAN-AF-II Fan (Applicable to PX532P-T/PX308P-48Y-T-V2)
FAN-AF-III Fan (Applicable to PX564P-T)
FAN-AF-IV Fan (Applicable to PX732Q-T)
 Re-Engineering the Cloud Networks